Aug. 6

Aug. 10
Aug. 18
Aug. 20

Aug. 25

Sept. 1
Sept. 3
Sept. 8
Sept. 10
Sept. 15
Sept. 17

Sept. 22

Sept. 24

Sept. 29

Oct. 1

Carbon High Soccer 2020

Union at Carbon
Manti at Carbon
Carbon at Parowan
Maeser at Carbon

Carbon at Millard

S. Sevier at Carbon
San Juan at Carbon
Carbon at Richfield
Carbon at Grand
Emery at Carbon
Carbon at S. Sevier

Carbon at San Juan

Richfield at Carbon

Grand at Carbon

Carbon at Emery

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM



